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2
Previous meetingsOCT 3 MATCHES

W2-D0-L0
W0-D1-L1

First meeting
First meeting

First meeting
W2-D0-L2

Dinamo Zagreb
PSG

AC Milan
Malaga

Montpellier
Olympiacos

Dortmund
Real Madrid

Dynamo Kyiv
Porto

Zenit
Anderlecht

Schalke
Arsenal

Man City
Ajax

First meeting
W4-D1-L5

PSG
Porto
Zagreb
Kyiv

W-D-L F-A Pts

Leading scorer:
Shots on target:

Leading scorer:
Shots on target:

Leading scorer:
Shots on target:

Leading scorer:
Shots on target:

7 players with 1 goal
Ibrahimovic, PSG 4

Isco, Malaga 2
Saviola, Malaga; Boateng, Milan 3

6 players with 1 goal
Belhanda, Estrada, Montpellier 3

6 players with 1 goal
Ronaldo, Real 7

Schalke
Arsenal
Montpellier
Olympiacos

1-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-1
0-0-1

2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

3
3
0
0

Malaga
Anderlecht
Milan
Zenit

1-0-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-0-1

3-0
0-0
0-0
0-3

3
1
1
0

Real
Dortmund
Man City
Ajax

1-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-1
0-0-1

3-2
1-0
2-3
0-1

3
3
0
0
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EYE FOR GOAL Shots outside penalty area
Real Madrid
Braga
Dortmund
Montpellier
Lille
Zenit

13
12

13

21

10

20

GROUP LEADERS

1-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-1
0-0-1

4-1
2-0
0-2
1-4

3
3
0
0

BACK OF THE NET
Goals scored in Champions League
Real Madrid
Barcelona
Manchester Utd
Bayern Munich
AC Milan
Arsenal

316
272

344
351

211
210

Karim Benzema
Scored Real Madrid’s
350th Champions League
goal in 3-2 win over Man City


